
#22 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Don Soffer (A) 4:00.00

1) PAPILE, Isabella SO 2) KASSIS, Anahi SO

3) DOSHTOV, Ohreen SO 4) BRAET, Nataly JR

5) FRANCINO, Sara SO 6)

#21 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Hialeah-Miami Lakes (A) 8:42.35

1) GRANT, James SR 2) GRANT, Jahvarie JR

3) DELTORO , Alexey JR 4) SIMPSON, christopher  FR

5) FERGUSON, Justin SO 6)

2 Monsignor Pace (A) 8:50.65

1) JONES, Antwain SO 2) POTTS, John JR

3) CID, Noah FR 4) TILOR, Joshua SR

3 Don Soffer (A) 9:08.34

1) CHASKO, Alexander SR 2) SHACHAR, Adrian SR

3) RACIOPPI, Patricio SR 4) AMOR DE OLIVEIRA, Lucca FR

5) MARQUEZ, Samuel FR 6) GARCIA, Matias JR

7) FILIPPAZZO, Charlie JR 8)

4 Hialeah-Miami Lakes (B) NT

1)  ADEBIY, Oluwatamilore JR 2) CARTER , Tavaris JR

3) OLIVER, Michael JR 4) ST.VIL , Frency  FR

5)  VERA , Miguel  SR 6)

#14 Men's 110m Hurdles
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 127 HERRERA, Chrstian FR Monsignor Pace NT

2 141 JONES, Torrance JR Immaculata-LaSalle 20.35

3 108 WALTERS, Legend JR Monsignor Pace 16.88

4 158 BENTANCOURT COLO SO Immaculata-LaSalle 19.95

5 130 GARCIA-COOPER, Me SR Monsignor Pace 20.40

6 144 NOEL, Jayden SR Immaculata-LaSalle NT

#13 Women's 100m Hurdles
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

2 172 GARCIA, Siena SO Immaculata-LaSalle 21.33

3 170 STUDENSKI, Isabella SO Immaculata-LaSalle 19.07

4 124 SANON, Mikaela FR Monsignor Pace 19.20

#2 Women's 100 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 5

1 249 SPICER, April SR SLAM (Miami) 13.30

2 75 HOWELL, Tamia SR Monsignor Pace 12.89

3 28 JEAN-BAPTISTE, Rhai SR American Heritage 12.23

4 150 INHOOF, Krystal JR Immaculata-LaSalle 12.73

5 88 MENTOR, Vurlency SO Monsignor Pace 13.17

6 78 WALKER, Melania SR Monsignor Pace 13.41

Section 2 of 5

1 147 AULESTIA, Manuela JR Immaculata-LaSalle 14.31

2 198 BRANA, Celina FR Immaculata-LaSalle 13.84

3 241 HOWARD, Demeia SR SLAM (Miami) 13.43

4 120 JOHNSON, Brielle SO Monsignor Pace 13.73

5 125 WALTERS, Nia FR Monsignor Pace 14.21

6 295 KELLY, Sophia SO Don Soffer 14.60

Section 3 of 5

1 151 MALAGON, Alessandra JR Immaculata-LaSalle 15.13

2 293 LAPTEVA, Alica FR Don Soffer 15.10

3 126 DOUGLAS, Paris SR Monsignor Pace 14.92

4 5 MARCELIN, Naomi JR Hialeah-Miami Lakes 14.95

5 262 MEJEA, Kimberly JR SLAM (Miami) 15.10

6 229 ANDINO, Stella SO Hialeah Educational 15.23

Section 4 of 5

1 228 GARCIA, Heidi SO Hialeah Educational 17.85

2 238 ESTRADA, Jessalyn 7 Hialeah Educational 16.40

3 290 COLDEA, Charlotte SO Don Soffer 15.29

4 123 ST. FORT, Malia FR Monsignor Pace 15.77

5 206 SOMARRIBA, Lola FR Immaculata-LaSalle 17.06

6 212 OSMAN, Noora FR Immaculata-LaSalle NT

Section 5 of 5

1 122 SIMMONS, Leilani FR Monsignor Pace NT

2 196 FARAH, Amira FR Immaculata-LaSalle NT

3 131 HOWELL, Khloe SO Monsignor Pace NT

4 64 LUGONES, Emilia 8 American Heritage NT

5 118 PASCAL, Alayna FR Monsignor Pace NT

#1 Men's 100 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 7

1 91 MORGAN, James SO Monsignor Pace 11.30

2 94 CAMBELL, Solomon SR Monsignor Pace 11.21

3 45 NUGENT, Amare JR American Heritage 11.15

4 76 SCHULER, Jordan SR Monsignor Pace 11.19

5 143 MARIN, Daniel SR Immaculata-LaSalle 11.30

6 44 MULLEN, Tremaine SO American Heritage 11.47

Section 2 of 7

1 102 SIMMONS, Immanuel JR Monsignor Pace 11.75
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#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

2 49 FAISON, Contreas SO American Heritage 11.66

3 106 WOODEN, Jordan SR Monsignor Pace 11.50

4 133 COPELAND, Wendell SR Immaculata-LaSalle 11.58

5 3 PUELLO, Jesus SR Hialeah-Miami Lakes 11.72

6 178 JONES, Antwan FR Immaculata-LaSalle 11.78

Section 3 of 7

1 6  PUELLO, Felix SO Hialeah-Miami Lakes 12.34

2 254 WALLACE, Christian JR SLAM (Miami) 12.09

3 181 SPIKES JR., Christoph JR Immaculata-LaSalle 11.88

4 236 SAMPAYO, Franklin FR Hialeah Educational 12.08

5 276 KAUFMAN, Elias SO Don Soffer 12.20

6 234 GORDON, Kai SO Hialeah Educational 12.46

Section 4 of 7

1 111 DEAN, Michael SR Monsignor Pace 13.07

2 274 GONZALEZ, Matias SO Don Soffer 12.79

3 304 ORTIZ-JUSTE, Bradley JR Mater_Academy_Bisca 12.50

4 114 FREDERICK, Ryan SR Monsignor Pace 12.77

5 230 GARCIA, Anderson SO Hialeah Educational 13.01

6 154 FELDER, Jaiden JR Immaculata-LaSalle 13.07

Section 5 of 7

1 176 STANZIOLA, Adriel JR Immaculata-LaSalle 13.82

2 183 MCCRAY, John FR Immaculata-LaSalle 13.51

3 115 SANTIAGO, Ryan FR Monsignor Pace 13.21

4 187 DE LA CRUZ, Marc FR Immaculata-LaSalle 13.22

5 191 SISO, Tiago FR Immaculata-LaSalle 13.56

6 132 BRITO, Daniel SR Immaculata-LaSalle NT

Section 6 of 7

1 192 JONES, Tramaine FR Immaculata-LaSalle NT

2 281 JAMES, Brody JR Don Soffer NT

3 72 CAESAR, Rubin JR American Heritage NT

4 98 GARY, Calique SO Monsignor Pace NT

5 69 JOARDER, Roman FR American Heritage NT

6 51 MANUEL, Marquand JR American Heritage NT

Section 7 of 7

3 48 MITCHELL, Blake SO American Heritage NT

4 161 RIVERA, Lucas SO Immaculata-LaSalle NT

#10 Women's 1600 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

15 268 AVIDAN, Lia SR Don Soffer 5:28.19

16 292 KASSIS, Anahi SO Don Soffer 7:03.70

17 167 ANDRES CHI, Celia SO Immaculata-LaSalle 7:39.49

18 21 CHAIN, Mei-Lei FR Hialeah-Miami Lakes 8:09.11

#9 Men's 1600 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 159 PIERI, Benjamin SO Immaculata-LaSalle 5:03.38

2 157 GARCIA-CORREA, Feli SO Immaculata-LaSalle 5:05.86

3 278 AMOR DE OLIVEIRA, L FR Don Soffer 5:10.32

4 227 ACOSTA, Ayden SO Hialeah Educational 5:12.10

5 224 ROSALES , Lehonatan FR Hialeah Educational 5:14.90

6 117 POTTS, John JR Monsignor Pace 5:19.55

7 182 BROWN, Garrett JR Immaculata-LaSalle 5:31.94

8 112 CID, Noah FR Monsignor Pace 5:33.19

9 273 CHASKO, Alexander SR Don Soffer 5:38.40

10 11 DELTORO , Alexey JR Hialeah-Miami Lakes 5:41.06

11 257 TOM, Walter FR SLAM (Miami) 5:49.13

12 285 PEREZ, Damian SR Don Soffer NT

13 109 ST. HILAIRE, Jomar SO Monsignor Pace NT

#18 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

2 Don Soffer (A) 56.29

1) KELLY, Sophia SO 2) BOTTA, Daniela SO

3) KORAKAKOS, Olivia SR 4) LAPTEVA, Alica FR

5) PAPILE, Isabella SO 6) BRAET, Nataly JR

3 Monsignor Pace (A) 50.00

1) HOWELL, Tamia SR 2) MENTOR, Vurlency SO

3) WALKER, Melania SR 4) JOHNSON, Brielle SO

4 Monsignor Pace (B) 51.00

1) WALTERS, Nia FR 2) SANON, Mikaela FR

3) PIERRE, Claranjah FR 4) SIMMONS, Leilani FR

5) DOUGLAS, Paris SR 6)

#17 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Hialeah-Miami Lakes (A) 45.61

1) GRANT, Jahvarie JR 2) GRANT, James SR

3) SIMPSON, christopher  FR 4) PUELLO, Jesus SR

2 Don Soffer (A) 47.00

1) PEREZ, Damian SR 2) BURSTEIN, Brandon JR

3) NEUSTEIN, Jack JR 4) KAUFMAN, Elias SO

5) GURSKY, Dylan JR 6) GONZALEZ, Matias SO

7) JAMES, Brody JR 8)

3 Immaculata-LaSalle (A) 42.00

1) JONES, Tavarus SR 2) WILLIAMS, Tyrone JR

3) JONES, Trayton SO 4) MARIN, Daniel SR

5) JONES, Antwan FR 6) SPIKES JR., Christopher JR
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#17 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Lane Team Time

4 Monsignor Pace (A) 42.40

1) MORGAN, James SO 2) SCHULER, Jordan SR

3) DANIEL, Bradley SR 4) CAMBELL, Solomon SR

Section 2 of 2

2 Monsignor Pace (C) 45.15

1) WOODEN, Jordan SR 2) ROWE, Damian FR

3) GARY, Calique  SO 4) GARCIA-COOPER, Mekhi SR

3 Monsignor Pace (B) 45.00

1) FREDERICK, Ryan SR 2) JEUNE, Raybryant JR

3) GERVIL, Nixon SO 4) SIMMONS, Immanuel JR

4 Hialeah-Miami Lakes (B) NT

1)  PUELLO, Felix  SO 2)  VERA , Miguel  SR

3) ST.VIL , Frency  FR 4)  JOHNSON, , Todji  JR

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 166 MEATHE, Annabel SO Immaculata-LaSalle 1:12.31

2 295 KELLY, Sophia SO Don Soffer 1:11.10

3 83 LUC, Khloe JR Monsignor Pace 1:09.10

4 81 MACHADO, Kara JR Monsignor Pace 1:09.38

5 138 ECHEVERRIA, Andrea SR Immaculata-LaSalle 1:11.62

6 269 ERGAS, Alexa SO Don Soffer 1:12.47

Section 2 of 4

1 121 PIERRE, Claranjah FR Monsignor Pace 1:17.06

2 210 GILMORE, Naomi JR Immaculata-LaSalle 1:13.96

3 250 JACKSON, Jasmine JR SLAM (Miami) 1:12.54

4 288 BRAET, Nataly JR Don Soffer 1:13.40

5 195 ACERBI-SAVLOFF, Am SO Immaculata-LaSalle 1:14.07

6 232 MARTINEZ , Keyla FR Hialeah Educational 1:19.28

Section 3 of 4

1 207 FINK, Lucia FR Immaculata-LaSalle NT

2 231 YUBERO, Jayden 8 Hialeah Educational 1:25.89

3 193 SCHUMANN, Alegra FR Immaculata-LaSalle 1:20.01

4 237 MAIQUE, Yamily FR Hialeah Educational 1:22.20

5 219 FAUSCIANA, Violeta SO Immaculata-LaSalle NT

6 213 PANESSO, Sarah FR Immaculata-LaSalle NT

Section 4 of 4

1 122 SIMMONS, Leilani FR Monsignor Pace NT

2 200 SANCHEZ WELSH, Del FR Immaculata-LaSalle NT

3 214 PAZOS, Serena SO Immaculata-LaSalle NT

4 208 RIVAS, Miranda FR Immaculata-LaSalle NT

5 201 SANCHEZ WELSH, Ma FR Immaculata-LaSalle NT

6 301 WAGNER, Miranda SO Mater_Academy_Bisca NT

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 7

1 132 BRITO, Daniel SR Immaculata-LaSalle 53.68

2 2 GRANT, James SR Hialeah-Miami Lakes 52.61

3 93 PENA, Santana JR Monsignor Pace 52.39

4 77 DANIEL, Bradley SR Monsignor Pace 52.53

5 145 PLAZA, Martin JR Immaculata-LaSalle 53.32

6 242 SANDS, Kenbrell JR SLAM (Miami) 54.07

Section 2 of 7

1 3 PUELLO, Jesus SR Hialeah-Miami Lakes 56.33

2 84 TILOR, Joshua SR Monsignor Pace 55.58

3 99 ROWE, Damian FR Monsignor Pace 54.83

4 255 TORRES, Shawn SO SLAM (Miami) 55.50

5 272 BELLO, Christopher JR Don Soffer 56.00

6 1 GRANT, Jahvarie JR Hialeah-Miami Lakes 56.77

Section 3 of 7

1 16  VERA , Miguel SR Hialeah-Miami Lakes 58.20

2 223 PADRON , Luis JR Hialeah Educational 57.49

3 227 ACOSTA, Ayden SO Hialeah Educational 56.86

4 14 SIMPSON, christopher FR Hialeah-Miami Lakes 57.36

5 104 PENA, Jacob JR Monsignor Pace 58.09

6 225 MONTANO , Gabriel JR Hialeah Educational 58.44

Section 4 of 7

1 224 ROSALES , Lehonatan FR Hialeah Educational 1:00.55

2 6  PUELLO, Felix SO Hialeah-Miami Lakes 59.28

3 165 JONES, Trayton SO Immaculata-LaSalle 58.46

4 19  JOHNSON, , Todji JR Hialeah-Miami Lakes 58.60

5 142 JONES, Tavarus SR Immaculata-LaSalle 1:00.38

6 15 ST.VIL , Frency FR Hialeah-Miami Lakes 1:00.56

Section 5 of 7

1 233 MARTINEZ, Alek FR Hialeah Educational 1:03.83

2 187 DE LA CRUZ, Marc FR Immaculata-LaSalle 1:02.33

3 256 BERNARD, Malachi FR SLAM (Miami) 1:00.60

4 115 SANTIAGO, Ryan FR Monsignor Pace 1:01.70

5 141 JONES, Torrance JR Immaculata-LaSalle 1:03.32

6 222 ESTRADA, Jesiah FR Hialeah Educational 1:04.04

Section 6 of 7

1 179 CAIAN, Benicio SO Immaculata-LaSalle NT

2 7  ADEBIY, Oluwatamilor JR Hialeah-Miami Lakes NT

3 116 NAU-PICHONNEAU, Br SO Monsignor Pace 1:04.31

4 235 AVELLANEDA, Brando SO Hialeah Educational 1:05.34

5 155 BRITO, Andrew SO Immaculata-LaSalle NT

6 26 FERGUSON, Justin SO Hialeah-Miami Lakes NT

Section 7 of 7

1 79 ROBIN, Kyshaun JR Monsignor Pace NT

2 178 JONES, Antwan FR Immaculata-LaSalle NT

3 279 FILIPPAZZO, Charlie JR Don Soffer NT
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#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

4 230 GARCIA, Anderson SO Hialeah Educational NT

5 283 MARQUEZ, Samuel FR Don Soffer NT

6 307 SHERIF, Ibrahim FR Mater_Academy_Bisca NT

#8 Women's 800 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 138 ECHEVERRIA, Andrea SR Immaculata-LaSalle 2:37.41

2 268 AVIDAN, Lia SR Don Soffer 2:39.06

3 152 PRINA, Simone JR Immaculata-LaSalle 2:46.98

4 269 ERGAS, Alexa SO Don Soffer 2:55.81

5 81 MACHADO, Kara JR Monsignor Pace 2:55.98

6 218 ROSALES, Sofia JR Immaculata-LaSalle 3:09.28

7 232 MARTINEZ , Keyla FR Hialeah Educational 3:16.20

8 237 MAIQUE, Yamily FR Hialeah Educational 3:22.26

9 23 ARRAEZ, Amy JR Hialeah-Miami Lakes 3:28.81

10 294 PAPILE, Isabella SO Don Soffer 3:32.01

11 24 LA ROSA, Mia JR Hialeah-Miami Lakes 3:42.36

12 21 CHAIN, Mei-Lei FR Hialeah-Miami Lakes 4:09.50

13 87 MOZLOOM, Tessa SR Monsignor Pace NT

14 209 TAHER, Myah SO Immaculata-LaSalle NT

15 302 WAGNER, Priscilla SO Mater_Academy_Bisca NT

16 231 YUBERO, Jayden 8 Hialeah Educational NT

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 155 BRITO, Andrew SO Immaculata-LaSalle 2:01.15

2 139 CABEZON, Nicolas JR Immaculata-LaSalle 2:05.88

3 160 FIGUEROA, Nicolas JR Immaculata-LaSalle 2:09.75

4 93 PENA, Santana JR Monsignor Pace 2:15.35

5 84 TILOR, Joshua SR Monsignor Pace 2:16.12

6 14 SIMPSON, christopher FR Hialeah-Miami Lakes 2:17.84

7 2 GRANT, James SR Hialeah-Miami Lakes 2:19.94

8 117 POTTS, John JR Monsignor Pace 2:22.59

9 235 AVELLANEDA, Brando SO Hialeah Educational 2:23.13

10 79 ROBIN, Kyshaun JR Monsignor Pace 2:23.51

11 257 TOM, Walter FR SLAM (Miami) 2:27.16

12 112 CID, Noah FR Monsignor Pace 2:29.22

Section 2 of 2

1 273 CHASKO, Alexander SR Don Soffer 2:31.99

2 266 GUZMAN, Victor SR Don Soffer 2:32.37

3 20 OLIVER, Michael JR Hialeah-Miami Lakes 2:34.33

4 11 DELTORO , Alexey JR Hialeah-Miami Lakes 2:42.48

5 7  ADEBIY, Oluwatamilor JR Hialeah-Miami Lakes 2:47.73

6 13 CARTER , Tavaris JR Hialeah-Miami Lakes 2:51.77

7 1 GRANT, Jahvarie JR Hialeah-Miami Lakes NT

#7 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

8 104 PENA, Jacob JR Monsignor Pace NT

9 99 ROWE, Damian FR Monsignor Pace NT

10 284 SHACHAR, Adrian SR Don Soffer NT

11 109 ST. HILAIRE, Jomar SO Monsignor Pace NT

12 15 ST.VIL , Frency FR Hialeah-Miami Lakes NT

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 6

1 82 INFANTE, Julieta JR Monsignor Pace 27.59

2 134 MEYER, Abrielle SR Immaculata-LaSalle 27.01

3 75 HOWELL, Tamia SR Monsignor Pace 26.45

4 120 JOHNSON, Brielle SO Monsignor Pace 26.93

5 88 MENTOR, Vurlency SO Monsignor Pace 27.15

6 241 HOWARD, Demeia SR SLAM (Miami) 28.34

Section 2 of 6

1 198 BRANA, Celina FR Immaculata-LaSalle 29.70

2 147 AULESTIA, Manuela JR Immaculata-LaSalle 28.96

3 249 SPICER, April SR SLAM (Miami) 28.48

4 78 WALKER, Melania SR Monsignor Pace 28.63

5 124 SANON, Mikaela FR Monsignor Pace 29.22

6 170 STUDENSKI, Isabella SO Immaculata-LaSalle 29.87

Section 3 of 6

1 271 KORAKAKOS, Olivia SR Don Soffer 31.50

2 125 WALTERS, Nia FR Monsignor Pace 30.96

3 83 LUC, Khloe JR Monsignor Pace 30.09

4 290 COLDEA, Charlotte SO Don Soffer 30.91

5 5 MARCELIN, Naomi JR Hialeah-Miami Lakes 30.98

6 126 DOUGLAS, Paris SR Monsignor Pace 31.54

Section 4 of 6

1 229 ANDINO, Stella SO Hialeah Educational 32.31

2 121 PIERRE, Claranjah FR Monsignor Pace 31.94

3 250 JACKSON, Jasmine JR SLAM (Miami) 31.73

4 151 MALAGON, Alessandra JR Immaculata-LaSalle 31.87

5 293 LAPTEVA, Alica FR Don Soffer 32.17

6 196 FARAH, Amira FR Immaculata-LaSalle 32.83

Section 5 of 6

1 206 SOMARRIBA, Lola FR Immaculata-LaSalle 36.24

2 172 GARCIA, Siena SO Immaculata-LaSalle 33.63

3 262 MEJEA, Kimberly JR SLAM (Miami) 33.10

4 300 SCOTT, Jayda FR Mater_Academy_Bisca 33.20

5 123 ST. FORT, Malia FR Monsignor Pace 33.98

6 303 RICHARD, Nalu FR Mater_Academy_Bisca 36.64

Section 6 of 6

2 64 LUGONES, Emilia 8 American Heritage NT

3 228 GARCIA, Heidi SO Hialeah Educational 37.76

4 238 ESTRADA, Jessalyn 7 Hialeah Educational NT
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#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

5 212 OSMAN, Noora FR Immaculata-LaSalle NT

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 7

1 93 PENA, Santana JR Monsignor Pace 23.44

2 189 ALDECOA, Pablo SR Immaculata-LaSalle 22.88

3 146 WILLIAMS, Tyrone JR Immaculata-LaSalle 22.49

4 94 CAMBELL, Solomon SR Monsignor Pace 22.69

5 102 SIMMONS, Immanuel JR Monsignor Pace 23.24

6 91 MORGAN, James SO Monsignor Pace 23.51

Section 2 of 7

1 181 SPIKES JR., Christoph JR Immaculata-LaSalle 24.33

2 42 BROWN, Ky'Marlei JR American Heritage 23.98

3 76 SCHULER, Jordan SR Monsignor Pace 23.53

4 254 WALLACE, Christian JR SLAM (Miami) 23.72

5 3 PUELLO, Jesus SR Hialeah-Miami Lakes 24.31

6 106 WOODEN, Jordan SR Monsignor Pace 24.50

Section 3 of 7

1 98 GARY, Calique SO Monsignor Pace 25.26

2 113 JEUNE, Raybryant JR Monsignor Pace 25.12

3 304 ORTIZ-JUSTE, Bradley JR Mater_Academy_Bisca 25.00

4 242 SANDS, Kenbrell JR SLAM (Miami) 25.11

5 6  PUELLO, Felix SO Hialeah-Miami Lakes 25.16

6 19  JOHNSON, , Todji JR Hialeah-Miami Lakes 25.31

Section 4 of 7

1 223 PADRON , Luis JR Hialeah Educational 25.94

2 230 GARCIA, Anderson SO Hialeah Educational 25.67

3 234 GORDON, Kai SO Hialeah Educational 25.46

4 267 NEUSTEIN, Jack JR Don Soffer 25.55

5 114 FREDERICK, Ryan SR Monsignor Pace 25.92

6 275 GURSKY, Dylan JR Don Soffer 26.04

Section 5 of 7

1 115 SANTIAGO, Ryan FR Monsignor Pace 26.48

2 158 BENTANCOURT COLO SO Immaculata-LaSalle 26.44

3 236 SAMPAYO, Franklin FR Hialeah Educational 26.28

4 255 TORRES, Shawn SO SLAM (Miami) 26.38

5 154 FELDER, Jaiden JR Immaculata-LaSalle 26.44

6 256 BERNARD, Malachi FR SLAM (Miami) 26.50

Section 6 of 7

1 26 FERGUSON, Justin SO Hialeah-Miami Lakes NT

2 191 SISO, Tiago FR Immaculata-LaSalle 28.12

3 16  VERA , Miguel SR Hialeah-Miami Lakes 26.65

4 161 RIVERA, Lucas SO Immaculata-LaSalle 27.16

5 132 BRITO, Daniel SR Immaculata-LaSalle NT

6 47 FLORES, Adrian FR American Heritage NT

Section 7 of 7

#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

2 305 PIERRE, Jeremiah JR Mater_Academy_Bisca NT

3 281 JAMES, Brody JR Don Soffer NT

4 183 MCCRAY, John FR Immaculata-LaSalle NT

5 53 LOUIS, spence FR American Heritage NT

#11 Men's 3200 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 225 MONTANO , Gabriel JR Hialeah Educational 11:13.17

2 157 GARCIA-CORREA, Feli SO Immaculata-LaSalle 11:17.77

3 222 ESTRADA, Jesiah FR Hialeah Educational 11:31.25

4 233 MARTINEZ, Alek FR Hialeah Educational 11:57.14

5 278 AMOR DE OLIVEIRA, L FR Don Soffer 12:14.50

6 112 CID, Noah FR Monsignor Pace 12:22.37

7 117 POTTS, John JR Monsignor Pace 13:04.45

8 285 PEREZ, Damian SR Don Soffer NT

#20 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

2 Monsignor Pace (A) NT

1) INFANTE, Julieta JR 2) BERNARD, Angelica FR

3) DORLUS, Talia SO 4) LUC, Khloe JR

5) MACHADO, Kara JR 6) WALTERS, Nia FR

7) HOWELL, Tamia SR 8) JOHNSON, Brielle SO

3 Mater_Academy_Biscayne-NM (A) 4:50.56

1) WAGNER, Miranda SO 2) WAGNER, Priscilla SO

3) SCOTT, Jayda FR 4) RICHARD, Nalu FR

5) SMITH-GARCIA, Sage 8 6) SIMMONS, Aubrey 6

4 Don Soffer (A) 4:51.03

1) KELLY, Sophia SO 2) ERGAS, Alexa SO

3) BOTTA, Daniela SO 4) AVIDAN, Lia SR

5) BRAET, Nataly JR 6) DOSHTOV, Ohreen SO

7) KASSIS, Anahi SO 8)

#19 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

3 Monsignor Pace (A) 3:33.89

1) DANIEL, Bradley SR 2) JONES, Antwain SO

3) PENA, Santana JR 4) WALTERS, Legend JR

5) GERVIL, Nixon SO 6) GARY, Calique  SO

4 Don Soffer (A) 3:51.15

1) LOTTER, Tommy JR 2) KAUFMAN, Elias SO

3) SHACHAR, Adrian SR 4) PEREZ, Damian SR

5) AMOR DE OLIVEIRA, Lucca FR 6) RACIOPPI, Patricio SR

7) FILIPPAZZO, Charlie JR 8) BELLO, Christopher JR
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#23 Men's High Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 53 LOUIS, spence FR American Heritage NM

2 130 GARCIA-COOPER, Me SR Monsignor Pace 1.67m

3 111 DEAN, Michael SR Monsignor Pace 1.72m

4 101 GELIN, Easton SR Monsignor Pace 1.94m

#24 Women's High Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 75 HOWELL, Tamia SR Monsignor Pace NM

2 83 LUC, Khloe JR Monsignor Pace NM

3 150 INHOOF, Krystal JR Immaculata-LaSalle 1.57m

4 82 INFANTE, Julieta JR Monsignor Pace 1.57m

#25 Men's Long Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 224 ROSALES , Lehonatan FR Hialeah Educational NM

2 242 SANDS, Kenbrell JR SLAM (Miami) NM

3 100 ROWE, Darius JR Monsignor Pace NM

4 127 HERRERA, Chrstian FR Monsignor Pace NM

5 283 MARQUEZ, Samuel FR Don Soffer 4.64m

6 265 BURSTEIN, Brandon JR Don Soffer 4.66m

7 280 GARCIA, Matias JR Don Soffer 4.92m

8 111 DEAN, Michael SR Monsignor Pace 4.94m

9 234 GORDON, Kai SO Hialeah Educational 5.05m

10 225 MONTANO , Gabriel JR Hialeah Educational 5.09m

11 19  JOHNSON, , Todji JR Hialeah-Miami Lakes 5.16m

12 255 TORRES, Shawn SO SLAM (Miami) 5.26m

13 69 JOARDER, Roman FR American Heritage 5.65m

#26 Women's Long Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 238 ESTRADA, Jessalyn 7 Hialeah Educational 2.93m

2 289 CHEMERINSKI, Julia SR Don Soffer 3.22m

3 229 ANDINO, Stella SO Hialeah Educational 3.60m

4 171 DIAZ ALONSO, Maria SR Immaculata-LaSalle 3.66m

5 293 LAPTEVA, Alica FR Don Soffer 3.78m

6 287 BOTTA, Daniela SO Don Soffer 3.80m

7 168 BELTRAN, Emma JR Immaculata-LaSalle 3.90m

8 136 FERNANDEZ, Luna SR Immaculata-LaSalle 4.07m

9 135 ALVAREZ, Alessandra SR Immaculata-LaSalle 4.20m

10 134 MEYER, Abrielle SR Immaculata-LaSalle 5.27m

11 82 INFANTE, Julieta JR Monsignor Pace 5.40m

#27 Men's Triple Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 275 GURSKY, Dylan JR Don Soffer 9.92m

2 277 TOHME, Rached SR Don Soffer 10.77m

#28 Women's Triple Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 135 ALVAREZ, Alessandra SR Immaculata-LaSalle 8.51m

2 136 FERNANDEZ, Luna SR Immaculata-LaSalle 9.39m

#29 Men's Shot Put
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 27 GARCIA, Bentley FR Hialeah-Miami Lakes NM

2 190 ROSENBERGER, Ryan JR Immaculata-LaSalle NM

3 180 HERNANDEZ, Carlos SR Immaculata-LaSalle NM

4 12 GUTIERREZ , Jayden JR Hialeah-Miami Lakes NM

5 129 FERNANDEZ, Jose JR Monsignor Pace NM

6 279 FILIPPAZZO, Charlie JR Don Soffer 7.00m

7 277 TOHME, Rached SR Don Soffer 8.38m

8 186 MATAS, Kevin JR Immaculata-LaSalle 8.86m

9 164 DIAZ, Jordan JR Immaculata-LaSalle 10.18m

10 184 MOMPREMIER, Jonath SO Immaculata-LaSalle 10.30m

11 162 GERALD, Anthony JR Immaculata-LaSalle 10.80m

12 177 COX, Alfred SR Immaculata-LaSalle 10.85m

13 103 SULBARAN, Israel SR Monsignor Pace 11.27m

14 163 GUILLAIME, Christan JR Immaculata-LaSalle 11.52m

15 97 GARY, Cleveland SR Monsignor Pace 12.01m

16 173 BORDEN JR, Antawn SR Immaculata-LaSalle 12.13m

17 133 COPELAND, Wendell SR Immaculata-LaSalle 12.89m

#30 Women's Shot Put
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 269 ERGAS, Alexa SO Don Soffer NM

2 153 SANTACANA, Arantxa JR Immaculata-LaSalle NM

3 220 HERRERA, Viviana FR Immaculata-LaSalle NM

4 217 GALLO-PACHECO, Sof SO Immaculata-LaSalle NM

5 204 ACEVEDO, Frida JR Immaculata-LaSalle NM

6 199 CARDOSO, Daniela FR Immaculata-LaSalle NM

7 148 FINK, Sofia JR Immaculata-LaSalle 3.68m

8 18  SCOTT , Symphonie FR Hialeah-Miami Lakes 4.50m

9 262 MEJEA, Kimberly JR SLAM (Miami) 5.20m

10 203 MARQUES VERDECIA, SO Immaculata-LaSalle 5.90m

11 226 FERNANDEZ, Krystal SR Hialeah Educational 6.20m

12 197 BELTRAN, Anna FR Immaculata-LaSalle 6.20m

13 131 HOWELL, Khloe SO Monsignor Pace 6.43m
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#30 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

14 270 FRANCINO, Sara SO Don Soffer 6.48m

15 169 MARTINEZ, Hailey SO Immaculata-LaSalle 6.64m

16 208 RIVAS, Miranda FR Immaculata-LaSalle 6.82m

17 118 PASCAL, Alayna FR Monsignor Pace 6.83m

18 8 LOUIS, Faith SO Hialeah-Miami Lakes 7.10m

19 149 GONZALEZ CASAR, Al JR Immaculata-LaSalle 9.89m

#31 Men's Discus
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 27 GARCIA, Bentley FR Hialeah-Miami Lakes NM

2 116 NAU-PICHONNEAU, Br SO Monsignor Pace NM

3 266 GUZMAN, Victor SR Don Soffer NM

4 12 GUTIERREZ , Jayden JR Hialeah-Miami Lakes NM

5 277 TOHME, Rached SR Don Soffer 14.78m

6 185 ALVAREZ, Julian FR Immaculata-LaSalle 14.95m

7 107 ADAIN, Jeanari SO Monsignor Pace 16.77m

8 273 CHASKO, Alexander SR Don Soffer 17.38m

9 129 FERNANDEZ, Jose JR Monsignor Pace 18.36m

10 186 MATAS, Kevin JR Immaculata-LaSalle 20.09m

11 190 ROSENBERGER, Ryan JR Immaculata-LaSalle 20.79m

12 97 GARY, Cleveland SR Monsignor Pace 21.13m

13 177 COX, Alfred SR Immaculata-LaSalle 22.31m

14 162 GERALD, Anthony JR Immaculata-LaSalle 23.69m

15 180 HERNANDEZ, Carlos SR Immaculata-LaSalle 25.25m

16 163 GUILLAIME, Christan JR Immaculata-LaSalle 28.50m

17 173 BORDEN JR, Antawn SR Immaculata-LaSalle 28.64m

#32 Women's Discus
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 18  SCOTT , Symphonie FR Hialeah-Miami Lakes NM

2 270 FRANCINO, Sara SO Don Soffer NM

3 226 FERNANDEZ, Krystal SR Hialeah Educational NM

4 288 BRAET, Nataly JR Don Soffer NM

5 203 MARQUES VERDECIA, SO Immaculata-LaSalle 12.16m

6 197 BELTRAN, Anna FR Immaculata-LaSalle 14.47m

7 169 MARTINEZ, Hailey SO Immaculata-LaSalle 14.48m

8 215 DAUGHTON-WEILL, Si SR Immaculata-LaSalle 16.12m

9 8 LOUIS, Faith SO Hialeah-Miami Lakes 19.26m

#33 Men's Javelin
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 103 SULBARAN, Israel SR Monsignor Pace 19.52m

2 176 STANZIOLA, Adriel JR Immaculata-LaSalle 20.70m

3 184 MOMPREMIER, Jonath SO Immaculata-LaSalle 21.60m

#33 Men's Javelin (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

4 162 GERALD, Anthony JR Immaculata-LaSalle 23.03m

5 275 GURSKY, Dylan JR Don Soffer 27.10m

6 266 GUZMAN, Victor SR Don Soffer 30.49m

7 164 DIAZ, Jordan JR Immaculata-LaSalle 33.78m

8 272 BELLO, Christopher JR Don Soffer 35.46m

9 133 COPELAND, Wendell SR Immaculata-LaSalle 38.00m

#34 Women's Javelin
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 289 CHEMERINSKI, Julia SR Don Soffer NM

2 118 PASCAL, Alayna FR Monsignor Pace NM

3 215 DAUGHTON-WEILL, Si SR Immaculata-LaSalle 18.60m

4 271 KORAKAKOS, Olivia SR Don Soffer 19.37m

5 270 FRANCINO, Sara SO Don Soffer 19.44m

6 150 INHOOF, Krystal JR Immaculata-LaSalle 22.76m
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